MULTIMEDIA DESIGN
CERTIFICATE

Code Title

GDVC 1400 Introduction to Graphic Design
GDVC 1500 Digital Imaging

GDVC 1550 Illustration

GDVC 2400 Multimedia

GDVC 2450 3-D & Animation

GDVC 2600 Portfolio

Credit Hours
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Total Credit Hours

18.0

Multimedia Design Certificate

1



